Ribbon Ranch, an.

WWW.RIBBONRANCH. nO_S

Award Ribbons for all Occasions Specializing in Quality, Service, and Originality

PRICE LIST

Flat Ribbons Tie & Card All orders will require a minimum

wcw melcww H F 2x8 TC 2x8 $15 typeset charge, up to 8

words.
Fax (303) 306-3004 Mm HMW ............ WN Mm HMW ............ ”ww
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5945 W. Mississippi Ave 50-99............ .60 50-99............ 95 12:00charge forvertical prin

Lakewood, CO 80226-4808 100 -199........ .55 100 -199........ 90 Add .15¢ for double sided tape.

200 & over...... .42 200 & over...... .85

Printed side streamers- add
$2.00 to the cost of the rosette.

WE DO LARGE QUANTITY FLAT RIBBONS

FOR SPECIAL EVENTS AS LOW AS 22° S-1-10 Rosette

1-14nononennni, 3.85 Ribbons with place, event and/or

Mini Rosette 8"

1-140.ceuennnn... 3.25 X " o
category changes a
. 15-24............ 3.15 15-24............ 3.55
Trophies, Plaques, $2.00 per change.
) 25-49............ 2.95 25-49............ 3.25
Bumper Stickers, & Decals
Also Availabl 50-99............ 2.85 50-99............ 3.15 $1.00 for a ribbon color
SO Avallable 100-199........ 2.80 100-199........ 2.15 o:m:@m.
200 - over....... 2.70 200 - over....... 2.95 ’

Orders of multiple changes will

MIO<< wvm0_>_|. mmmm be charged a sorting fee.
11" SS-3-9 Budget Rosettes

2N Hot stamped in gold only.

. L S 1-14 4.90 Silverorother color foil extra
Rosettes are the same quality as I : pA 114 : . _
our S$-3-12 rosettes .cmﬁ m:owﬁmq 16 -24..oenne .55  charge. (White not Available)
2 25-49............ 4.35

Minimum order 200 Orders in shop less than 2 weekS

) 50-99 ........... 4.00 _ .
With no copy changes 100-199........ 3.g5  Willnecessitate a rush charge
Printing on center streamer only 200 - over....... 3. 7o andwillbeC.0.D.

$45.00 minimum Die Charge for

custom logos.
Plastic covered safety pin back buttons that you can design yourself come in 3 sizes: Prices Effective February 1, 2022

Quantity |  1-24 25-99 100 250 500 1000 www@:mﬁoo%w%”: rosettes available
13/4" | 150 1.10 90 72 67 62

214" | 1.60 1.30 1.10 80 75 70 ASK US ABOUT

3 | 210 1.65 1.30 1.15 1.05 95 OUR SCHOOL SPECIALSI!

Art charge: $10.00/hour // Printing charge: $15.00 black on colored background stock color




